to you which has been deposited by you on 25.A1.2022.

Now due to enhancement of wage rate. the above financial outlay of CA

scheme has been revised at the wage rate of Rs. 326l- per MD and approved by the Chief

Conselator of Forests (FD&NO, FC Act) to Rs. 1,03,41,700L (Rupees One Crore three

lakh forty one thousand seven hundred) only.

sl.
No.

Name of the
Scheme

Current financial
outlay as per

enhanced wage
rate (il Rs. 326l-

Previously
deposited by the
U.A. as per wage
rate (t, Rs. 3 15/-

Differential amount
now demanded

i Compensatory
Afforestation

Rs. 1,03,41,700/- Rs.9i,89.6'721- Rs. 5,52,028/-

TOTAL Rs. 5,52,028/-
(Rupees Five lakh fifty two thousand twenty eight) only

Hence, )'ou are requested to deposit the revised differential amount i.e CA
scheme (AR Block) plantation over an area of 12.0 Ha. of degracled forest land identified in

Baliakhada RF is Rs- 5,52,028 - (Rupees Five lakh fifty two thousand rwenry eight) opl1,